
menu
ENTREES

TO SHARE

SANDWICHES/BURGERS

AVAILABLE 11:30AM TILL LATE

Italian style cheesy garlic flat bread
Garlic flat bread, basil infused olive oil, mozzarella & cherry tomatoes 
V, VGO

Chargrilled skewers (3)
Chargrilled halloumi & vegetable skewers GF, V, VGO, NF

Chicken bites
Crispy fried chicken bites served with chipotle mayo & rocket

Classic cheese burger
Beef brisket patty, salad, onion, tomato, american cheese, pickles, 
tomato sauce, served with a side of chips GFO

Grilled chicken burger
Grilled chicken, coleslaw, tomato, chipotle mayo & served with a side 
of chips GFO

Caprese grilled sandwich
Organic Sourdough with fior di latte mozzarella, prosciutto, pesto, 
tomato & served with a side of chips & salad GFO

Sopressa grilled sandwich
Organic sourdough with italian mild salami, fior di latte mozzarella, 
house made olive relish, sliced tomato, served with a side of chips & 
salad GFO

Sunny’s koftas (3)
Lamb & beef kofta served with watercress & house made tzatziki GF

Twice fried Salt & pepper Calamari
Served with aioli mayo NF

Summer taco
Choice of chicken or whitebait
Chipotle mayo, coleslaw, coriander & pico de gallo GFO, NF, DF

Bowl of chips
Served with aioli VG

GF Gluten Free, GFO Gluten Free Option, DF Dairy Free, NF Nut Free, V Vegetarian, VO Vegetarian Option, VG Vegan

LUNCH AND DINNER

Antipasto
Selection of local & imported cured meats, cheese & pickles, served w/ 
sourdough   

12

12

22

26

19.5

18

2ppl 35

4ppl 62

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

1x 12
2x 20



Sunny’s signature chicken parmigiana 
Served with house salad & chips NF

Portuguese chicken
Chargrilled Portuguese chicken served with house salad & chips NF

Fish & chips
Choice of grilled or battered barramundi 
Served with house salad & chips DF

Panzanella salad
Crispy bread, cherry tomatoes, juicy cucumber, spanish onion, buffalo 
mozzarella, olives house dressing GFO, V, VGO

Roasted lamb & couscous salad
Oven roasted lamb served warm with tomato, red onion, feta, green 
leaves, couscous & mint yoghurt dressing VO

Moreton Bay bug linguine
Linguine pasta w/ Moreton Bay bugs, cherry tomato, chilli, garlic, white 
wine & parsley NF, VO

Maccheroni alla Calabrese
Slow cooked beef ragu pasta with Nduja & pecorino cheese

Thai chilli salad
Vermicelli noodles, tomato, cucumber, shallots, coriander, and Thai 
chilli dressing GF, NF, V, VG

MAINS

GF Gluten Free, GFO Gluten Free Option, DF Dairy Free, NF Nut Free, V Vegetarian, VO Vegetarian Option, VG Vegan

SUNNY’S GRILL

SALADS

Choice of gravy, pepper, mushroom, or hollandaise sauce and 
Choice of rosemary potatoes & broccolini; or fries & salad GF, NF

250gm grass fed Angus rump 	

300gm black Angus rib fillet

(Prime Angus cuts chargrilled to your liking & finished with the following 
selections)

Add Grilled chicken or golden fried calamari  DF

Add Grilled chicken or golden fried calamari DF

Cheeseburger & chips

Chicken nuggets & chips

Fish & chips

KIDS

28.5

26.5

28.5

38

26

34

44

24

4

28

4

28

12

12

12


