

AVAILABLE 11:30AM TILL LATE LUNCH AND DINNER

ENTREES

Italian style cheesy garlic flat bread Garlic flat bread, basil infused olive oil, mozzarella & cherry tomatoes V, VGO	12
Bowl of chips Served with aioli VG	12
Summer taco Choice of chicken or whitebait Chipotle mayo, coleslaw, coriander & pico de gallo GFO, NF, DF	1x 12 2x 20
Chargrilled skewers (3) Chargrilled halloumi & vegetable skewers GF, V, VGO, NF	22
Sunny's koftas (3) Lamb & beef kofta served with watercress & house made tzatziki GF	26
Chicken bites Crispy fried chicken bites served with chipotle mayo & rocket	19.5
Twice fried Salt & pepper Calamari Served with aioli mayo NF	18
TO SHARE	
Antingata	
Antipasto Selection of local & imported cured meats, cheese & pickles, served w/ sourdough	2ppl 35 4ppl 62
Selection of local & imported cured meats, cheese & pickles, served w/	
Selection of local & imported cured meats, cheese & pickles, served w/sourdough	
Selection of local & imported cured meats, cheese & pickles, served w/sourdough SANDWICHES/BURGERS Classic cheese burger Beef brisket patty, salad, onion, tomato, american cheese, pickles,	4ppl 62
Selection of local & imported cured meats, cheese & pickles, served w/sourdough SANDWICHES/BURGERS Classic cheese burger Beef brisket patty, salad, onion, tomato, american cheese, pickles, tomato sauce, served with a side of chips GFO Grilled chicken burger Grilled chicken, coleslaw, tomato, chipotle mayo & served with a side	4ppl 62 23.5

MAINS

Fish & chips Choice of grilled or battered barramundi Served with house salad & chips DF	28.5
Sunny's signature chicken parmigiana Served with house salad & chips NF	26.5
Portuguese chicken Chargrilled Portuguese chicken served with house salad & chips NF	28.5
Moreton Bay bug linguine Linguine pasta w/ Moreton Bay bugs, cherry tomato, chilli, garlic, white wine & parsley NF, VO	38
Maccheroni alla Calabrese Slow cooked beef ragu pasta with Nduja & pecorino cheese	26
SUNNY'S GRILL	
(Prime Angus cuts chargrilled to your liking & finished with the following selections)	34
250gm grass fed Angus rump	44
300gm black Angus rib fillet	
Choice of gravy, pepper, mushroom, or hollandaise sauce and Choice of rosemary potatoes & broccolini; or fries & salad GF, NF	
SALADS	
Thai chilli salad Vermicelli noodles, tomato, cucumber, shallots, coriander, and Thai chilli dressing GF, NF, V, VG	24
Add Grilled chicken or golden fried calamari DF	4
Panzanella salad Crispy bread, cherry tomatoes, juicy cucumber, spanish onion, buffalo mozzarella, olives house dressing GFO, V, VGO	28
Add Grilled chicken or golden fried calamari DF	4
Roasted lamb & couscous salad Oven roasted lamb served warm with tomato, red onion, feta, green leaves, couscous & mint yoghurt dressing VO	28
KIDS	
Cheeseburger & chips	12
Chicken nuggets & chips	12
Fish & chips	12